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Poules, vuelta no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

MIGUEZ Belen

ALVARADO HERRERA Andre
MIGUEZ Carmen

SANCHEZ Juan

CECT-M
CECT-M
CECT-M
CECT-M

15/12/2017
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2° POULE INTERNA MIXTA MENORES DE 17 ANOS
ESPADA MIXTA MENORES DE 17 VIERNES
CLUB ESGRIMA TRES CANTOS

V/IM TD-TR  TD clas

0/3 -11 4
2/3 3 12
1/3 0 10
3/3 8 15

4

2
3
1



